
Pos. Nr. Conduttore / Driver Navigatore / Codriver Nickname Classe Vettura / Car Tot.

1 207 CERRATO Samuele GAZZERA Davide SAMURALLY WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 8 10 15 15 48

2 208 DORIA Simone DORIA Tommaso SIMO_WRC WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 3 6 9 10 10 38

3 211 FRATTINI Ivo FRATTINI Sarah FRATTIVO WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 2 8 12 5 27

4 212 TAGLIETTI Diego TAGLIAZUCCHI Dimitri BOJAFAUSS23 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4 8 12 24

5 213 CORINO Marco COE Eco MACCOLIN23 WRC2 FORD FIESTA RALLY2 5 7.5 9 21.5

6 206 NOTARIANNI Alessandro PINNA Serena BB_ANIMALO19 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 6 6 6 18

7 204 UFFREDI Marco BREEN Craig MARCOUFFREDI2005 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10 10

8 209 PASQUALIN Stefano PASQUALIN Dario ILPA1991 WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 5 5

9 210 SALTARELLA Domenico BOSCAIN Federico SALTALEO05 WRC2 CITROËN C3 RALLY2 1 1

1 333 PORTA Mattia LUI È TIAPORTA RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 8 10 10 15 43

2 334 ARIZZOLI Kevin CAPRARI Thomas ARIZKEVIN RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8 12 8 12 40

3 325 VICARIO Matteo BANGIUS Katia GOOOOGLEMV RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 6 15 6 9 36

4 331 MAPI Ermes MELONI Gabriele ERMES32_7 RALLY4 FORD FIESTA MK8 RALLY4 10 10

1 368 VAI Paolo RONCO Valentina POLVAI87 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 8 8 15 10 15 56

2 365 MARINO Gabriele FERRERO Daniele GABRISTORM94 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 10 10 20

1 396 DURANDO Erwin CALIFAST Roberto BOMBER7791 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 10 10 15 10 15 60

2 391 BOTTO Lorenzo COSTENARO Genny LOREBOT86 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 6 8 8 10 12 44

3 395 GROSSO Simone BIG Simon BIGSIMONWRC SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 5 6 5 16

4 392 IGUERA Massimo FILIPPA Matteo MAXRALLY94 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 8 6 14

5 394 RAGNO Emanuel RAGNO Mathilde EHY83 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 4 5 9
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Pos. Nr. Conduttore / Driver Navigatore / Codriver Nickname Classe Vettura / Car Tot.

1 218 BENATTI Emanuele FORTIN Marzia EMANN2000 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 5 6 12 8 10 15 56

2 219 MOUATAMID Samir BALDARI Anna Paola SAMIRNODORMIR94 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10 4 15 10 39

3 220 BOTTELLI Michael BOTTELLI Rayan MAIK0027 WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 6 10 9 25

4 217 FERRARIO Marco FERRARIO Violante EXTRAMRC WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4 8 7.5 19.5

5 215 ROCCA Paolo DE SANTIS Carola PAOLINOWRC WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 4 5 9

6 216 MOZZI Umberto ROMANO Simone UMBE93 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 8 8

1 335 PLUDA Michael SUVAKIC Denis MECHAMIC_38 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10 10 15 10 15 60

2 337 PAROLINI Paolo ALAVIV Agif PARO5583 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 6 5 12 12 35

3 336 COLOSSI Federico UNGARO Elia TRZTORQUE RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 8 6 8 10 32

4 338 LOMBARDI Andrea LOMBARDI Michele LOMBA2 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8 8

1 370 PERTINO Massimo FLOREAN Fulvio MEGAPOWER72 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 8 10 15 10 10 15 68

2 369 RAFFAELLI Matteo MANFREDI Alfredo TEORAFFA-92 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 10 8 12 8 12 50

3 373 PELLEGRINI Michele PELLEGRINI Adriano MIKELINO81 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 6 6

4 371 MARINOTTI Marco ZUBANI Alberto MARCOZZO_90 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 5 5

1 402 BAISOTTI Manuel FRANZONI Roberta 02D7811A1BC13F2B SUPER1600 CITROËN SAXO SUPER 1600 10 15 10 15 50

2 403 BARTEZAGHI Andrea GRITLI Marouen SILVERBARTE SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 10 12 22

3 404 COSTA Marco PISATI Davide MCRALLLY91 SUPER1600 CITROËN SAXO SUPER 1600 8 8
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Pos. Nr. Conduttore / Driver Navigatore / Codriver Nickname Classe Vettura / Car Tot.

1 228 COCEANI Gianluca HALTTUNEN Jonne BESTPLAYER000 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 6 8 15 10 10 49

2 231 COSSETTINI Alessandro TBA Tba ALC693 WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 6 6 8 8 15 43

3 227 FRIGO Manuel DE GUIO Elia TRT_MANNAL WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10 10 12 32

4 224 SELLE Mattia FAZIO Daniel SELLEWRC WRC2 FORD FIESTA RALLY2 5 1.5 5 12 23.5

5 232 ZANONI Gabriele CHASE Cory GABRIS4 WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 8 5 7.5 20.5

6 229 REBEC Alessandro CAPPOTTÉU Messeu GNEGNEGNIE_1989 WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 3 4 9 16

7 222 MARINI Michael ROSSO Chiara RADJA_94 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4.5 6 10.5

8 226 CRISTOFALETTI Mattia LA VESPA Guido THE_TIA97 WRC2 FORD FIESTA RALLY2 9 9

9 221 FRANCESCHI Alex D'AMORE Guido ALECSINODIO WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4 4

230 PIO Ste RAMBO Gian STEDLP WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 4 4

1 339 CRESTANI Davide COMAZZETTO Michael DS-CRESTA RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10 10 12 10 10 12 64

2 342 MUTTIN Gabriele BAGGIO Marta KEVINMUTTIN RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8 15 8 15 46

3 341 BORTOLETTO Federico LE NOTE Leggo TRT_BORTOL13 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 6 9 15

4 344 RUSSO Stefano BENINCÀ Matteo STE1807 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8 8

1 376 BORTOLLA Luca BORTOLLA Marco BB_BOMBER98BOOM SUPER2000 OPEL CORSA S2000 10 10 15 10 45

2 377 PAROLIN Andrea FRANCIOSI Loris ANDREAPAROLIN SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 12 10 15 37

3 375 DE PRATO Francesco VAHTERISTO Kari TUTANKHAMON86 SUPER2000 PEUGEOT 207 S2000 8 9 17

1 407 RUZZON Francesco RUZZON Cristiano CHECCORACING08 SUPER1600 CITROËN C2 SUPER 1600 15 15 30
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Pos. Nr. Conduttore / Driver Navigatore / Codriver Nickname Classe Vettura / Car Tot.

1 242 ROMANI Alessandro ROMANI Sergio ALEROM00 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10 10 15 10 10 15 70

2 243 CIARDI Alberto SCOTTI Gerry ALBECRD WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 6 8 7.5 8 8 9 46.5

3 233 UBERTINI Marco MORGANTI Jack TC_SKIOPPATO WRC2 FORD FIESTA RALLY2 8 12 5 12 37

4 235 BENEDETTI Riccardo PRINCESS Rosa BB_RICBOSS037 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 5 5 6 4 6 7.5 33.5

5 244 VINCENTI Alessandro TIRONALEVA Ita CAROLATHEBOSS WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 1 9 6 16

6 237 DONELLI Davide NARCELLI Giulia TRIFLUX WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 6 3 6 15

7 238 PARISSE Antonio DI TRAVERSO Guido PEUG206WRC WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 3 3 3 4.5 13.5

8 239 DI FINI Luca DI FINI Rachele ADLDF70 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4 2 1.5 3 10.5

9 234 MAGALOTTI Stefano DODARO Luca MAGARALLY WRC2 FORD FIESTA RALLY2 4.5 4.5

10 241 MARABINI Matteo CASTIGLIONI David TC_CIACCIGO71 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4 4

11 236 DE SANTI Flavio DE SANTI Rino SUBARU2013RALLY WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 2 2

1 353 ROMANI Lorenzo ROMANI Marco FILARIO86 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8 10 15 8 10 15 66

2 350 MAZZONI Mex OTTONE Erminio RANATOSTA1822 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 5 6 9 6 12 38

3 351 CORTIGIANI Francesco VANNONI Iacopo KEKKO037 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10 12 10 32

4 348 PODESCHI Alessandro GIACOBBI Andrea PODOX10REDS RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 6 5 7.5 18.5

5 428 NAPOLITANO Domenico SCHEMACHER Michele DODONAPOLITANO RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 4 4 9 17

6 349 CUSINATTI Andrea MUTO Stay GIANT-45 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 6 7.5 13.5

7 354 BARSOTTINI Luca BARBAGLI Katia BARSO791 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 4.5 6 10.5

8 347 RETICO Stefano RETICO Simone KTS_GOD_TETO RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8 8

9 355 LAURITO Amos BOBBI Matteo AMOSBINNARLA RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 5 5

1 379 BANTI Marco BANTI Edoardo BEO_22 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 10 15 25

2 381 RANFAGNI Samuele CONSIGLI Simona LELEAWRC76 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 15 15

1 431 BOSCHI Davide DAKILLA Elly TYSAWE24 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 10 15 8 10 43

2 432 BOSCHI Simone RONCHI Elenna BOOMER_0167 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 6 9 6 15 36

3 410 RAGGHIANTI Walter BERTOLOZZI Luca WALTERONEN84 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 8 12 10 30
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Pos. Nr. Conduttore / Driver Navigatore / Codriver Nickname Classe Vettura / Car Tot.

1 251 PALLADINO Alessandro PREDOMO Michele TOPGUN995 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10 10 10 15 45

2 252 SCHEPISI Carmelo CILIA Igor BB_CARMENCITO94 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 8 10 12 12 42

3 253 CAPUANI Mirko ARENA Nicola DIOLABRADOR19 WRC2 CITROËN C3 RALLY2 6 5 7.5 6 24.5

4 249 SINAPI Paolo MUSU Aurora PAOLOGRN WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4 6 8 18

5 426 RUGGERI Federico LIBURDI Julz FEDERICORUGGERI WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 15 15

6 255 BORRELLI Giuseppe MANNO Maria RIVOLTOSI WRC2 FORD FIESTA RALLY2 6 9 15

7 247 GASBARRA Simone GASBARRA Marzia SIMO86SVR WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 8 8

8 248 MURA Mariano ROTTA Pietro MARMUR64 WRC2 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 4.5 4.5

9 246 VIENNESE Andrea GALLI Gigi PTR-ITEDDY85 WRC2 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 3 3

1 360 GIORDANO Fabio TERRANA Andrea RALLYCARS24 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 10 8 15 10 10 15 68

2 359 QUIRICO Alberto RAZZO Felice RALLYREBEL89 RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10 8 18

3 363 SERGIO Salvatore SERGIO Gabriele TOTOSERGIO82 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 8 8

1 385 MOSCHESE Antonio DE SANTIS Emiddio ANTOMOSK57 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 5 10 15 10 8 12 60

2 390 MARCOCCIA Daniele MALIZIA Daniele IL_CONTE_92 SUPER2000 PEUGEOT 207 S2000 10 12 8 10 15 55

3 388 TIBERIA Pasquale CARINELLI Stella PASQUALEBUDDA93 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 6 6 12

4 386 LO PRESTI Giuseppe ALAGNA Marco KARADEG98 SUPER2000 OPEL CORSA S2000 8 8

1 419 MARIANO Manuel MARIANO Matteo MANUELMARIANO SUPER1600 CITROËN SAXO SUPER 1600 10 10 10 10 40

2 418 DE SANTIS Emiddio LEONARDI Davide DS-SUPEREMIDDIO SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 8 8 15 31

3 430 VERCELLI Francesco MARTELLI Martina THECIC98 SUPER1600 RENAULT CLIO S1600 8 15 23
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Pos. Nr. Conduttore / Driver Navigatore / Codriver Nickname Classe Vettura / Car Tot.

1 370 PERTINO Massimo FLOREAN Fulvio MEGAPOWER72 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 4 5 1.5 5 5 7.5 28

2 368 VAI Paolo RONCO Valentina POLVAI87 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 3 7.5 4 6 20.5

3 369 RAFFAELLI Matteo MANFREDI Alfredo TEORAFFA-92 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 5 2 4 4.5 15.5

4 385 MOSCHESE Antonio DE SANTIS Emiddio ANTOMOSK57 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 4.5 3 2 3 12.5

5 377 PAROLIN Andrea FRANCIOSI Loris ANDREAPAROLIN SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 6 3 9

6 365 MARINO Gabriele FERRERO Daniele GABRISTORM94 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 1 4 5

7 379 BANTI Marco BANTI Edoardo BEO_22 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 1 3 4

8 381 RANFAGNI Samuele CONSIGLI Simona LELEAWRC76 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 2 1.5 3.5

9 373 PELLEGRINI Michele PELLEGRINI Adriano MIKELINO81 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 3 3

10 388 TIBERIA Pasquale CARINELLI Stella PASQUALEBUDDA93 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 2 2

371 MARINOTTI Marco ZUBANI Alberto MARCOZZO_90 SUPER2000 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO ABARTH S2000 2 2

1 350 MAZZONI Mex OTTONE Erminio RANATOSTA1822 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 3 5 7.5 5 7.5 28

2 336 COLOSSI Federico UNGARO Elia TRZTORQUE RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 5 4 4 5 18

3 348 PODESCHI Alessandro GIACOBBI Andrea PODOX10REDS RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 4 2 4.5 10.5

4 333 PORTA Mattia LUI È TIAPORTA RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 2 3 1 4.5 10.5

5 428 NAPOLITANO Domenico SCHEMACHER Michele DODONAPOLITANO RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 2 6 8

6 341 BORTOLETTO Federico LE NOTE Leggo TRT_BORTOL13 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 6 6

7 325 VICARIO Matteo BANGIUS Katia GOOOOGLEMV RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 3 3 6

8 360 GIORDANO Fabio TERRANA Andrea RALLYCARS24 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 1 4 5

9 355 LAURITO Amos BOBBI Matteo AMOSBINNARLA RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 3 3

10 337 PAROLINI Paolo ALAVIV Agif PARO5583 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 1 1.5 2.5

11 354 BARSOTTINI Luca BARBAGLI Katia BARSO791 RALLY4 RENAULT TWINGO II 1.5 1.5
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